Chilliwack Lawn Bowling Club

Expenses by Category

Fiscal 2025 (Sept 1st, 2024 to Aug 31st, 2025)

Utilities - BC Hydro

Utilities - Fortis Gas

Utilities - Water & Sewer (City)
Games & Social

Greens - Maintenance

Greens - Equipment
Housekeeping / Kitchen Supplies
Clubhouse Maintenance
Insurance - Building,Liability, Trailer
Refreshments
Competition/Events

Fees - Bowls BC, V/D, Society
Office Supplies
Advertising/Marketing
Miscellaneous Expense
Depreciation Expense

Operational Expense
Grant Expense

Total Expenses

as of July 31st 2025

$314

1,149

590

166

415

277

4,325

178

764

118

60

8,356

$8,356




