Chilliwack Lawn Bowling Club

Expenses by Category

Fiscal 2025 (Sept 1st, 2024 to Aug 31st, 2025)

as of July 31st 2025

	as of July 31st 2025
Helitica DO Hardina	* 044
Utilities - BC Hydro	\$314
Utilities - Fortis Gas	1,149
Utilities - Water & Sewer (City)	590
Games & Social	166
Greens - Maintenance	415
Greens - Equipment	277
Housekeeping / Kitchen Supplies	
Clubhouse Maintenance	
Insurance - Building,Liability,Trailer	4,325
Refreshments	178
Competition/Events	
Fees - Bowls BC, V/D, Society	764
Office Supplies	118
Advertising/Marketing	
Miscellaneous Expense	60
Depreciation Expense	
Operational Expense	8,356
Grant Expense	
Total Exposes	\$2.356
Total Expenses	<u>\$8,356</u>